

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013

CC 13953/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2010 in SAD No.687/2010, of The  
H  
IGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P DRDA EMP. UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report )

Date: 26/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Court Master

|