

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33538/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2012 in RP No.35375/2011
in SAD No.872/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MURARILAL SRIVASTAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report)

WITH SLP(C)NOS.33540, 33543-33544 & 33547 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2014

These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal,Adv.

State

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the learned
counsel for the respondent-State seeking adjournment,
list the matters on 14th July, 2014.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar