

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 33538/2013  
 (Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/03/2012  
 in RP No. 35375/2011 14/03/2012 in SAD No. 872/2010 passed by the  
 High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

MURARILAL SRIVASTAVA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and intervention  
 and permission to submit additional document(s) and office report)  
 IA Nos. 6 & 7(Applns. for permission to file addl. documents and  
 exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 33540/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33543-33544/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33547/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18373/2015

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to  
 submit additional document(s) and interim directions and Office  
 Report)

IA No. 3 & 4(Applns. for permission to file addl. documents and  
 exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 05/08/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&amp;#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

HON&amp;#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Mathur, Adv.

2

Dr. Sumant Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Y.S. Lohit, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr. Adv.

Ms. P. Ratnamala, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Dr. Alok K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day  
 after four weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER